Would you be willing to pay an extra 5 cents a litre for gas to fund research for ‘greener’ fuel alternatives?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested
(5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - G/H/I - J/K

* small base
REGION AGE GENDER
TOTAL BC [ ALB [ SK/MN ] ONT QUE [ ATL 18-34 [ 35-54 [ 55+ Male [ Female
A B o] D E F G H | J K
Base: All respondents
Unweighted Base 1000 139 96 67 385 237 76 251 398 345 475 525
Weighted Base 1000 139 96* 67* 385 237 76* 294 392 308 490 510
Yes 495 62 40 33 194 126 40 171 173 150 228 267
50% 44% 42% 49% 50% 53% 53% 58% 44% 49% 47% 52%
HI
No 490 73 52 32 185 111 36 118 215 153 260 230
49% 53% 54% 49% 48% 47% 47% 40% 55% 50% 53% 45%
G G K
Don't know/Refused 15 4 4 1 5 0 0 6 4 5 2 13
1% 3% 4% 2% 1% - - 2% 1% 2% 0 3%
E E E J
Proportions/Means: Columns Tested
(5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E/F - G/H/I
REGION TYPE EDUCATION INCOME
TOTAL Urban | Rural <HS HS [ Postsec [  University <$30K [ $30K-<$60K | $60K +
A B C D E F G H |
Base: All respondents
Unweighted Base 1000 815 185 107 205 334 340 197 292 374
Weighted Base 1000 820 180 105 211 334 337 199 286 383
Yes 495 419 76 36 86 163 207 102 144 199
50% 51% 43% 34% 41% 49% 61% 51% 50% 52%
B 9] CDE
No 490 390 101 67 123 165 126 91 141 180
49% 47% 56% 64% 58% 49% 37% 46% 49% 47%
A EF EF F
Don't know/Refused 15 12 3 3 1 6 4 6 1 5
1% 1% 2% 2% 1% 2% 1% 3% 0 1%
H
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